
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
1st Continental Cup Competition

Nizhny Tagil (RUS)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 26 NOV 2021

START: 15:00

END: 15:35

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Tahk Suzanne, EST

TD Assistant Soerli Rune, NOR

Chief of Competition Zyryanov Sergey, RUS

Chief of Course Mineev Oleg, RUS

Course Data

Maximum climb 12 m

Height difference 252 m

Total climb 40 m

Course length

Number of laps

1.700 m

6

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 19958
01:04

24:35.2

1.
25:39.2

1. 107.6

8.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 20004
00:30

25:10.5

11.
+00:01.3

2. 116.0

4.

ORTER Philipp

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

16 FEB 19947
00:54

24:50.5

7.
+00:05.3

3. 110.1

7.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 20003
00:27

25:45.1

26.
+00:32.9

4. 116.9

3.

DANEK Lukas

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

19 SEP 199711
01:08

25:09.6

10.
+00:38.4

5. 106.7

11.

OBERMEYR Fabio

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 200015
01:16

25:03.1

9.
+00:39.9

6. 104.7

15.

YAMAMOTO Yuya

Waseda Univ.

JPN

05 NOV 20019
01:05

25:17.2

14.
+00:43.0

7. 107.4

9.

BARKOV Viacheslav

SDUSHOR UOR 2 MOSCOW

RUS

28 FEB 199223
01:42

24:43.4

6.
+00:46.2

8. 98.0

23.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 199924
01:46

24:39.7

4.
+00:46.5

9. 97.2

24.

SCHUMANN Stephen

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

14 MAR 200028
01:52

24:37.5

2.
+00:50.3

10. 95.6

28.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 200012
01:09

25:22.1

16.
+00:51.9

11. 106.4

12.

KOBAYASHI Sakutaro

Keio Univ.

JPN

29 MAY 20001
00:00

26:32.1

40.
+00:52.9

12. 123.6

1.

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 19995
00:48

25:54.4

27.
+01:03.2

13. 111.5

5.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200033
02:03

24:41.6

5.
+01:05.4

14. 92.9

33.

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 199736
02:10

24:37.6

3.
+01:08.4

15. 91.1

36.

MASTIEV Samir

Ekaterinburg Dinamo

RUS

13 JAN 199331
01:58

24:54.2

8.
+01:13.0

16. 94.2

31.

MACH Simon

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

20 OCT 200222
01:37

25:15.7

13.
+01:13.5

17. 99.3

22.

MUELLER Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

17 JUL 200113
01:14

25:39.6

21.
+01:14.4

18. 105.1

13.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 Weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 199914
01:14

25:41.9

24.
+01:16.7

19. 105.0

14.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
1st Continental Cup Competition

Nizhny Tagil (RUS)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 26 NOV 2021

START: 15:00

END: 15:35

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 200116
01:21

25:35.8

18.
+01:17.6

20. 103.3

16.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199917
01:22

25:37.6

20.
+01:20.4

21. 103.2

17.

ZHAO Jiawen CHN

16 JAN 200126
01:49

25:11.1

12.
+01:20.9

22. 96.4

26.

SIMEK Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 200318
01:22

25:40.1

23.
+01:22.9

23. 103.1

18.

KONVALINKA Jiri

Dukla Liberec

CZE

27 NOV 20046
00:52

26:15.3

36.
+01:28.1

24. 110.6

6.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 199719
01:28

25:42.0

25.
+01:30.8

25. 101.6

19.

BRUBAKER Carter

Alaska Winter Stars

USA

22 DEC 20032
00:02

27:09.5

44.
+01:32.3

26. 123.1

2.

RADOVAN Stefano

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

26 APR 200327
01:50

25:36.4

19.
+01:47.2

27. 96.1

27.

GALUNIN Artem

Nizhny Novgorod

RUS

08 OCT 199932
02:01

25:32.7

17.
+01:54.5

28. 93.4

32.

SZCZECHOWICZ Andrzej

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

14 SEP 200025
01:46

25:55.0

28.
+02:01.8

29. 97.0

25.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 199910
01:05

26:47.5

43.
+02:13.3

30. 107.3

10.

ZHAO Zihe CHN

29 JUL 200021
01:35

26:19.3

37.
+02:15.1

31. 99.8

21.

HAFNER Fabian

SV Villach

AUT

19 JAN 200120
01:34

26:21.3

38.
+02:16.1

32. 100.0

20.

NICHOLS Evan

Ford K sayre memorial ski council

USA

07 SEP 200330
01:56

26:09.2

34.
+02:26.0

33. 94.5

30.

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 199729
01:52

26:15.2

35.
+02:28.0

34. 95.6

28.

KOLB Florian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

24 NOV 200134
02:03

26:09.0

32.
+02:32.8

35. 92.9

33.

GOUY Nils

Autrans

FRA

10 JUL 200138
02:34

25:39.8

22.
+02:34.6

36. 85.2

38.

MARIOTTI Domenico

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

09 OCT 200135
02:04

26:25.4

39.
+02:50.2

37. 92.6

35.

RAKPAROV Chingiz KAZ

05 JUL 199540
02:38

26:09.1

33.
+03:07.9

38. 84.2

40.

MILANIN Aleksandr

Moscow UOR2

RUS

17 MAR 200041
02:42

26:08.9

31.
+03:11.7

39. 83.1

41.

GUO Yuhao CHN

18 JUN 200047
03:36

25:21.5

15.
+03:18.3

40. 69.6

47.

MICHAUD Tom

Union Sportive lamoura

FRA

11 NOV 200143
02:53

26:07.8

30.
+03:21.6

41. 80.4

43.

WANG Bingrong CHN

04 OCT 199545
02:56

26:06.0

29.
+03:22.8

42. 79.7

45.

GASIENICA-CIAPTAK Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JAN 200239
02:37

26:46.6

42.
+03:44.4

43. 84.3

39.

data processing by EWOXX fis-ski.com

page 2 of 3printed 26 NOV 2021, 15:38:09

FIS data provider



FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
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Nizhny Tagil (RUS)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM
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SKUPIEN Adam

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

31 MAR 200244
02:53

26:40.1

41.
+03:53.9

44. 80.3

44.

AMANKELDIULY Magzhan KAZ

26 SEP 200349
03:37

27:21.1

45.
+05:18.9

45. 69.4

49.

FRANTZ Tate

New York ski ed foundation

USA

28 MAR 200537
02:27

28:59.4

48.
+05:47.2

46. 86.9

37.

VINOGRADOVS Markuss

Lidojosais Slepotajs

LAT

27 MAY 200248
03:36

28:07.5

46.
+06:04.3

47. 69.5

48.

KARSHALOV Abzal KAZ

15 AUG 199746
03:35

28:52.9

47.
+06:48.7

48. 69.8

46.

FAN Haibin CHN

06 JAN 200551
04:08

29:21.7

49.
+07:50.5

49. 61.6

51.

LI Qiran CHN

25 OCT 200450
03:47

31:30.0

50.
+09:37.8

50. 66.8

50.

Did not start

Bib Name

GILBERTSON Gunnar42 81.4 42.USA 02:49

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast -7-8 74Cross country hard

TD

Tahk Suzanne, EST

Chief of Competition

Zyryanov Sergey, RUS
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